COCKTAILS

SEASON
SIGNATURES

KOH PHI PHI

Orange shiso vodka, litchi,

blue curacao, yuzu sake, lime

ALMARA

Habanero gin, pear brandy, griotte liqueur,
aperitivo orange liqueur

BOGGIE WOGGIE

Jamaican overproof rum, grape juice,

lime, egg white, cinnamon sugar, red wine
YUCATAN

Mezcal, agave, pomegranade, lime,

apple liqueur, cider

AIR SPACE

Champagne Philipponnat Royal Reserve Brut,

rhubarb gin, lemon marmelade, lime

250 K¢

265 K¢

280 K¢

265 K¢

495 K¢
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BAR MENU

WORLD
SIGNATURES

MYTHICAL GODS
SELECTION

DAGDA 265 K¢ JOUNETSUTINI 245 K¢
Whisky, Calvados, Bentianna, honey, Vodka, sake, elderflower cordial,

lime, apple sour puree passion fruit, lime

ATHENA (hot drink) 245 K¢ OH MY DOG !!! 245 K¢

. . . White pepper infused gin, pomegranate liqueur,
Metaxa, white cocoa liqueur, orange liqueur, ' pepp gin, pomegr q

" raspberry syrup, lemon bitter, lemonade
date syrup, almond milk, bitters, lime | TASPBENTY SYFUp

3 - LITTLE ONE 255 K¢
NAGA 265 K¢ Tequil.a'blgmco, mezcal, almond syrup,
Spice Rum, Drambuie, timut pepper, passion fruit lime, kaffir lime leaves
yuzu marmelade, chilli, ginger, lime ECLIPSE 255 Ké
XOCHIPILLI 265 K¢ Jack Daniels, Chamborde liqueur,
Salty carmel vodka, corn and coffee and coconut liqueur's, raspberries, lime, cranberry juice
brew coffee, agave syrup, mezcal spray GOA MASALA 255 Ke
BONDYE 285 K¢ Vodka infused by vanilla, mango puree,
Haiti Rum, pineapple rum, mezcal, cherry puree, passion fruit juice, lime juice, masala powder
. . SANTA-MARINA 265 Ké
dark beer reduction, lime
Gin, lemon grass, mint, sugar syrup,
lime, passion fruit and vanilla foam

BUDDHA-BAR
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

MASALAGRANDE 195 K¢
Coffee, masala spice, lemon, tonic water

OGOYA 145 K¢
Kiwi, mango, cranberry,

melon syrup, fresh lime juice

SAIGON‘S DREAM 140 K¢

Ginger cordial, fresh lime juice,

cinnamon syrup, apple juice, ginger ale

Our Buddha-Bar Cocktail menu offers a masterfal blend of fine ingredients and spices where Chinese, Japanese, Thai, Indian and also East American flavours combine subtly with a zest of the west.
Uvedené ceny jsou v CZK a zahrnuji DPH. Informace o obsazenych alergenech poskytne obsluha na vyzadam zakazmka / The prlces are 1n CZK and inclusive of all taxes. Informatlon on items contaming allergens available at customer‘s request.



APERITIF

Ricard, Amaro Ramazzotti, Limoncello,

Campari, Cynar, Aperol

Porto Grahams reserve Tawny
Martini Extra Dry, Bianco
Cinzano Rosso 1757

Belsazar (Red, Rose)

Porto Graham’s 20 y.o Tawny
Martini Fiero and Tonic

Gariboni - Bonato, Orange Juice

COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.0.P

Remy Martin Accord Royal 1738
Gautier V.S.O.P

Godet Epicure Folle Blanche
Remy Martin X.0

Hennessy X.0

Tesseron Lot No 76 X.0
Hennessy Paradis

Remy Martin Centaure de Diamant
Remy Martin LOUIS XIII

BEER

BOTTLED

Lobkowicz Premium Lager
Pilsner Urquell

Kirin Blonde Japan

Radegast Birell - non alcoholic

SAKE
Hakushika honjozo

tokusen yamadanishiky

4 cl /145 Keé
4 cl /160 Ké
8 cl /150 K¢
8 cl /150 K¢
8 cl /150 K¢
4 cl/ 225 K¢
0,16 1/ 195 K¢
0,16 1/ 185 K¢

4 cl

215 K¢
315 K¢
195 K¢
390 K¢
455 K¢
455 K¢
495 K¢
2990 K¢
3750 K¢
5990 K¢

33 ¢l /100 K¢
33 cl /115 Ké
33 cl /115 Ké

33 c1 /90 Ke

30 cl /630 K¢ 72 cl / 1590 K¢

Hyogo prefecture, rice polishing ratio 70 %, alcohol 14,8 %.

Highling aromas and flavor. The taste is slightly dry

and has a luxurious body with a smooth finish. Excelent

combination with Japanese barbecued cuisine.

Kozaemon tokubetsu

72 cl / 2350 K¢

junmai shinano miyamanishiki (Tokun-Miyama)

Gifu prefecture, polishing ratio 55 %, alcohol 15,5 %.

This is the most selling and popular Kozaemon. Sake

is light and the taste is fruity. It is possible to combinate it.

Shiroku junmai
yuzu sake (liqueur)
Gifu prefecture, alcohol 8,5 %.

4 cl/165 K¢ 50 cl /1685 K¢

This Sake consists of Junmai Sake and Yuzu juice. Yuzu is

a citrus fruit from East Asia very popular in Japan.

The taste of Sake is sweet and refreshing. Good combination

with desserts and fruit.

EAU DE VIE

Grappa Barbera Invecchiata, L. Paves
Metaxa 12*

Grapa Marolo di Moscato

Grappa Marolo di Barolo Riserva
Bas Armagnac X.0, 12 y.o

Metaxa Private Resérve

Roger Groulte 8 Ans O‘Age
Metaxa Angel Treasure

Armagnac Baron G. Legrand 1984
Armagnac Baron G. Legrand 1972
Metaxa AEN

CZECH AND SLOVAK

PRODUCTS

Tatratea Original 52 %, Forest Fruits 62 %,

Becherovka, Fernet

Slivovitz, Pear Brandy, Apricot Brandy,

Cherry Brandy by Fleret Seals
Baron Hildprandt, Pear

Rudolf Jelinek Kosher Williams Pear Brandy

Rudolf Jelinek Kosher Slivovitz 5 y.o
Absinthe St. Antoin

VODKA

Russian Standard /Russia/

J.J. Whitley Artisanal gold /Russia/
Ketel One - Citron /Holland/
Chopin /Poland/

Beluga /Russia/

Grey Goose /France/

Belveder /Poland/

Vodku Tito’s /USA/

Kremlin /Russia/

Beluga Gold Line /Russia/

GIN

Tanqueray /England/

Bombay Sapphire /England/
Bulldog /England/

Whitley Neill /England/

The Botanist /Scotland/
Hendrick’s /Scotland/

Hayman's Old Tom Gin /England/
Martin Miller’s /Iceland/

Omg /Czech R./

G‘vine /France/

Citadelle Reserve /France/
Tanqueray Ten /England/

Gin Mare /Spain/

Scapegrace Black /New Zealand/
Bohemian /Czech R./

Le Tribute /Spain/

McQueen and The Violet Fog /Brazil/
Monkey 47 /German/

4cl
140 K¢
140 K¢

190 K¢
190 K¢

4cl

140 K¢
155 K¢
175 K¢

145 K¢
210 K¢
195 K¢
220 K¢
260 K¢
270 K¢
270 K¢
635 K¢
645 K¢
890 K¢
2790 K¢

4 cl
140 K¢
145 K¢
165 Ké

170 K¢
190 K¢
190 K¢
205 K¢

btl. 70 cl
1900 K¢
1900 K¢
175 K¢
180 K¢
190 K¢
2650 K¢
2650 K¢
165 K¢
210 K¢
510 K¢

btl. 70 cl
140 K¢
140 K¢
140 K¢
1900 K¢
2000 K¢
2600 K¢
175 Ke¢
175 K¢
175 K¢
175 K¢
175 K¢
175 Ke¢
195 K¢
195 K¢
195 K¢
195 K¢
220 Ke¢
295 K¢

SCOTLAND - WHISKY 4a

Chivas Regal Aged 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 y.o
The Singletone 12 y.o

Single Malt /Speyside/

Monkey Shoulder

Highland Park 12 y.o

/Highland - Orkney/
Glenmorangie X /Highland/
Balvenie 12 y.o Doublewood,
Single Malt /Speyside/

Talisker 10 y.o Single Malt /Skye/
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie/Port
Charlotte Single Malt /Islay/
Arberg 10 y.o /Islay/

Oban 14 y.o Single Malt /Highland/
The Macallan 12 y.o Single Malt
/Speyside/

Chivas Regal 18 y.o
Bruichladdich Octomore o 7.1 5 y.o
Single Malt /Islay/

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Glenfiddich 12 y.o Single Malt
Glenfiddich 15 y.o Single Malt
Glenfiddich 18 y.o Single Malt
Glenfiddich 21 y.o Single Malt
Rum cask finish

Glenfiddich 23 y.o Single Malt
Cuvée cask finish

Glenfiddich 26 y.o EXCELLENCE
Single Malt

Glenfiddich 30 y.o Single Malt

165 K¢
165 K¢

175 K¢
175 Ke¢
175 K¢

210 K¢
295 K¢

295 Ke¢
295 K¢

295 Ke¢
295 K¢
295 K¢

420 K¢
600 K¢
700 K¢
175 Ke¢
295 K¢
320 K¢
850 K¢
1090 K¢
1450 K¢

2990 K¢

IRELAND - WHISKEY

Jameson

Tullamore Dew

Teeling Rum Cask
Connemara 12 y.o Single Malt

145 K¢
145 K¢
155 K¢
300 K¢

btl. 70 cl
2150 K¢
2150 Ké¢

2150 K¢

1900 K¢
1900 K¢
2100 K¢

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

- WHISKEY

Wild Turkey 101 proof /Kentucky/
Ezra Brooks 99 Proof /Kentucky/
Bulleit /Kentucky/

Jack Daniel‘s /Tennessee/
Gentleman Jack /Tennessee/

Woodford Reserve /Kentucky/

JAPAN - WHISKEY

Nikka Days
Nikka From the Barrel
Nikka Single Malt Yochi

Hakushu Single Malt Distillers res.

Yamazaky Distillers Reserve

145 K¢
160 K¢
165 K¢
165 K¢
175 K¢
290 K¢

185 K¢
230 Ke¢
350 K¢
420 K¢
460 K¢

2150 K¢
2150 K¢
2150 Ke¢

RUM

4 cl btl.

Angostura Reserva /Trinidad and Tobago/ 145 K¢
Bacardi Carta Blanca/Spice /Puerto Rico/ 145 K¢

Havana Club /Cuba/

Nusa Cana /Indonesia/

Mount Gay Black Barrel /Barbados/
Appleton 12 y.o Estate Rare Blend
/Jamaica/

Gosling‘s Black /Bermuda/
Eminente ambar claro /Cuba/
Bumbu /Barbados/

Dictatore 12 y.o /Columbia/

145 K¢
145 K¢
175 K¢ 2600 K¢

175 Ke¢
175 Ke¢
175 Ke¢
195 Ké
195 Ké

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva /Venezuela/ 195 K¢ 2675 K¢é

Naga pearl of Jakarta /Indonesia/
Don Papa /Philippines/

EL Dorado 12 y.o /Guyana/
Eminente reserva 7 y.o /Cuba/
Brugal 1888 Edition Limitada
/Dominican R./

195 Ké
210 K¢
210 K¢
210 K¢

220 K¢

Millonario 10 Aniversario Reserva /Peru/ 225 K¢

Pyrat X.0 /Anquilla/
Mount Gay X.O /Barbados/

295 K¢
295 K¢

Zacapa Gran Reserva 23 y.o /Guatemala/ 295 K¢

Matusalem Grand Reserva 23 y.o
/Dominican R./

Dictatore 20 y.o /Columbia/
Phraya Gold /Thailand/

Millonario 10 Aniversario Cincuenta

/Peru/
Mount Gay 1703 /Barbados/

Millonario X.O Reserva Especial /Peru/

TEQUILA

Patrecito Blanco

La Dama Blanco
Patron Plata

Don Julio Reposado
Padre Azul Reposado
Padre Azul Anejo

MEZCAL

El Senorio Joven
San Cosme
Los Javis Reposado

SOFTS

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Light,
Sprite, Fanta

Tonic, Ginger Ale

Lixir Indian Tonic

Fever Tree Tonic, Ginger Beer
Juices - Orange, Apple, Cranberry,
Passion fruit, Mango, Tomato

Romerquelle Water Still / Sparkling

San Benedetto Still / Sparkling
Red Bull

295 K¢
295 K¢
295 K¢

295 K¢
360 K¢
360 K¢

175 K¢ 2600 K¢
195 K¢
195 K¢
295 K¢
295 K¢
390 K¢

185 K¢
185 K¢
195 K¢

20 cl /90 K¢

25 cl / 90 Ké
20 c1 / 90 Ke¢
20 c1/ 90 K¢
20 cl / 80 K¢

33 cl/ 85 Ke
100 cl / 185 K¢
25 cl /115 Ké



